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Competent support

Certification to the highest
technological standards

Channel and permanent link
adaptors included

Save up o 3.000 Euro!
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Functional Characteristics

The cable certifier WireXpert 4500 makes it possible = First measurement device for certifications up to 2.500 MHz with
to certify cabling systems that place extremely high support for the CAT 8, Class | & Il draft standards

demands on the company network or a datacenter.”
Extremely fast measurement technology and intuitive
operation allow the network installer to perform quick
and highly accurate acceptance testing.

= Latest cable certification for all standards: ClassD /E/E, /F/F,,
CAT 5 /5e / 6/ 6A and the new draft standards CAT 8 (TIA) und
Class | & 11 (1SO)

= Independent ETL verification for confirmation of measurement

The WireXpert 4500, as the only cable certifier in accuracy. Fulfills and exceeds requirements in accordance with
its class, is already prepared to support new cabling ISO/IEC Level llle, IV, V, VI draft

standards such as CAT 8 and ISO Class | & II.
= Wide variety of measurement modules available, e.g. for patch

Leading cable and component manufacturers are cord tests, industrial ethernet, coax, fiber optic cabling, MPO
already using the WireXpert 4500 in their development
departments for the qualification of new CAT 8

(Class | & Il) cabling systems.

= Supports expanded certification for fiber optic cables of
850/1300 nm (multimode) and 1310/1550 nm (single mode)

= eXport PC software for simple creation of comprehensive reports
and documentation

. Trade-In price for Trade-In price
Wire A pert o DTX 1800 and for CAT 5 Tester
4500 List price LanTEK 11/111 1000* or higher

8.795 € oOrderNo.228186  6.995 €  OrderNo.228103¢ 7.795 €

MMEF Set + Video Microscope 15,930 € OrderNo.228182 13,530 € order No. 228189 ¢ 14.930 €

SM Set + Video Microscope 16.260 € OrderNo.228183 13.860 € order No. 228187 ¢ 15.260 €

QUAD Kit + Video Microscope ~ 21.395 € OrderNo.228184 18,395 € OrderNo.228188¢ 20.395 €

Service and Support:

Rely on competent and expert service from Softing IT Networks. We do not leave you alone: Our competent service staff in
Germany is available and ready to help you. We are known to our customers for this comprehensive service. We also offer
you XpertCare, an extensive maintenance contract.

itnetworks.softing.com



